May 18 2024 (17:25) India Rail Info 1

Chhapra - Udhna Jan Sadharan Special (UnReserved)/09116 - Exp - WR
CPR/Chhapra Junction to UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat)
33h Om - 1916 km - 14 halts - Departs Thu,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 CPR |Chhapra Junction 23:00 0 | 0 44 |58 |NER
2 |BUI Ballia 00:30 00:32 2m |1 (2 |66 |40 [65 |NER
3 GCT |Ghazipur City 02:10 02:15 5m [0 |2 131 (114 |74 |NER
4 BSBS ([Banaras 04:15 04:17 2m |0 |2 359 |54 |77 |[NER
5 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 06:30 06:40 10m |0 (2 480 |58 (97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
6 CNB |Kanpur Central 10:00 10:10 10m |0 |2 674 |66 |127 [NCR
7 |VGL |VGL Jhansijunction 13:30 13:40 10m |0 |2 |894 |54 |258 |[NCR
8 |BINA |BinaJunction 16:30 16:35 5m [0 |2 [1048 |51 |411 |WCR
9 |RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 19:25 19:35 10m [0 |2 1192 |45 |496 |WCR

(Habibganij)
10 [ET Itarsi Junction 21:30 21:40 10m |0 |2 1278 |73 329 |WCR
11 [KNW |Khandwa Junction 00:10 00:15 5m |1 |3 1461 |51 (302 |CR
12 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 02:40 02:50 10m |0 (3 1585 |60 (205 |CR
13 |NDB [Nandurbar 05:45 05:50 5m |0 |3 1759 [111 |203 |WR
14 |BIY Bardoli 07:00 07:02 2m |0 |3 1889 [52 |35 |WR
15 [CHM |Chalthan 07:20 07:22 2m (0 |3 1905 |18 (21 |WR
16 |UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) [08:00 3 |3 |1916 |- 49 |WR

May 18 2024 (17:25) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



